
COVID-19 Compliance Officers
As of Summer 2021

US & CANADA PROVIDERS

Provider Service Type Contract Status Address Contact Info
Service 

Locations

A-Tech                                                
(Diverse Vendor)

Covid Compliance Complete
1640 N. Batavia Street 

Orange, CA 92867

Attila Iklady
C:714-769-4860                     
O:714-434-6360 

attila@atechinc.net

US Domestic

Axiom Covid Compliance Complete
8401 New Trails Drive Suite 

100      
Woodlands, TX 77381

Laura Scrykels
C:281-465-7168

Laura.Scyrkels@axiomllc.com
US Domestic

BSI Covid Compliance Complete
12950 Worldgate Drive                        

Suite 800                
Herndon, VA 20170

Rick Silverman
C:949-420-0657 

richard.silverman@bsigroup.com             

Gary Pons 
C: 714-519-4812 

US Domestic

GWB Solutions                                
(Diverse Vendor)

Covid Compliance Complete
512 20th Street Huntington 

Beach, CA 92648

Davien Burnette
C: (202)577-6628

davien@gwb-solutions.com
US Domestic

Mobile Med Covid Compliance Complete
229 West 36th St             

New York NY 10018

Dean Frieders

dean@mobile-med.com
US Domestic

Reel Health                                     
(Diverse Vendor)

Covid Compliance Complete
15303 Ventura Blvd #1080p,

Sherman Oaks, CA 91403

Aaron Parsons
C: 917-704-9818 
O: 818-962-7335

aaron@ReelHealth.com

US Domestic

Vigilant Covid Compliance Complete
214 Main Street, Suite 130 

El Segundo, CA 90245

Eric Busch
C:310-350-9824 

eric@VigilantEHS.com
US Domestic

Workcare Covid Compliance Complete
300 S. Harbor Blvd.

Suite 400,
Anaheim, CA 92805

Suzann Vincent
C:714-456-2142 

suzann.vincent@workcare.com
US Domestic

Whitecap Risk/Safety Consultants Covid Compliance Complete
1200 Waterfront Centre 

Vancouver, BC, Canada V7X 
1T2

Lars Andrews
C: 604-862-9757 

lars@whitecapalpine.ca
Canada

iPac Consulting Covid Compliance Complete
5-1269 Commerce Way, 
Woodstock Ontario, N4V 

0A2

Natalie Goertz 
226-228-5550 

natalie.goertz@ipacconsulting.com
Canada


